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Men / 4 / Middle-B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Eoin Hempenstall346
Technique

10.000 10.200 9.70011.200 11.40010.500 63.000
3T 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lucas Lehrer349
Technique

10.200 9.200 9.00010.600 10.90010.300 60.200
1T 4 3 9T 2 3 2 

2 

Ewan Deppe322
Gymnastics Unltd

9.700 9.700 9.30011.000 9.5009.400 58.600
5 2T 2 4T 7T 7 3 

3 

Audie Lennemann336
Peninsula

9.400 9.700 9.3008.100 11.1009.900 57.500
6 2T 11 4T 4T 2 4 

4 

Blake Wong319
American

10.200 7.600 9.10010.000 10.3009.900 57.100
1T 11 4 8 4T 4 5T

5T

Zachary Bernard313
American

10.000 8.500 9.9009.600 9.7009.400 57.100
3T 6 7T 1 7T 6 5T

5T

Kyle Quan340
Peninsula

8.700 7.700 9.3009.500 10.0009.900 55.100
9 8T 9 4T 4T 5 7T

7T

Evan Sun318
American

8.900 8.100 9.0009.700 9.40010.000 55.100
8 7 6 9T 3 8 7T

7T

Jack Geraghty303
Accel

9.000 7.700 9.4009.900 8.7009.300 54.000
7 8T 5 3 9 10 9 

9 

Noah Veare353
Technique

7.300 8.800 8.6009.300 9.0009.100 52.100
11 5 10 11T 11 9 10 

10 

Myles Baruch312
American

8.500 7.300 9.3009.600 8.0009.200 51.900
10 12 7T 4T 10 11 11 

11 

Shane Mattos325
Gymnastics Unltd

6.900 7.700 8.6006.700 6.5007.900 44.300
12 8T 12 11T 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.7 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


